
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/10/1 Sat 98,301 34,533 132,834 
2022/10/2 Sun 86,990 27,638 114,628 
2022/10/3 Mon 77,790 25,635 103,425 
2022/10/4 Tue 77,800 25,874 103,674 
2022/10/5 Wed 81,456 27,213 108,669 
2022/10/6 Thu 87,115 27,400 114,515 
2022/10/7 Fri 121,906 35,177 157,083 
2022/10/8 Sat 130,760 43,005 173,765 
2022/10/9 Sun 128,819 43,012 171,831 
2022/10/10 Mon 107,443 34,922 142,365 
2022/10/11 Tue 85,712 27,704 113,416 
2022/10/12 Wed 83,615 27,554 111,169 
2022/10/13 Thu 86,116 28,015 114,131 
2022/10/14 Fri 107,903 35,272 143,175 
2022/10/15 Sat 124,886 48,770 173,656 
2022/10/16 Sun 110,244 47,880 158,124 
2022/10/17 Mon 83,014 28,073 111,087 
2022/10/18 Tue 83,218 28,976 112,194 
2022/10/19 Wed 84,645 28,799 113,444 
2022/10/20 Thu 87,110 28,434 115,544 
2022/10/21 Fri 108,371 35,433 143,804 
2022/10/22 Sat 118,019 44,619 162,638 
2022/10/23 Sun 105,016 38,107 143,123 
2022/10/24 Mon 82,218 26,577 108,795 
2022/10/25 Tue 81,359 27,501 108,860 
2022/10/26 Wed 84,503 28,568 113,071 
2022/10/27 Thu 87,243 28,901 116,144 
2022/10/28 Fri 108,873 35,355 144,228 
2022/10/29 Sat 119,328 44,769 164,097 
2022/10/30 Sun 105,698 34,840 140,538 
2022/10/31 Mon 81,278 26,795 108,073 

3,016,749 1,025,351 4,042,100 

97,314 33,076 130,390 
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